
Unified Beerworks
S P L I T S  &  S H A R E S

Fresh Popped Popcorn (gf)
wasabi sriracha butter

3.99

Crispy Loaded Tater Tots (gf)
lager beer cheese, bacon, jalapeño, scallion

9.99

Meatballs (gf)
marinara, melted mozzarella, pesto, parmesan

10.99

Warm Salted Pretzel Sticks 
lager beer cheese & spicy brown mustard

9.99

D I P S  &  D A B S  

Warm Chili Queso Dip w/ Tortilla Chips  (gf)

choice of:  *Mild  *Medium  *Hot 
*Unified Beer-B-Q  *Korean Gochujang

Oven Roasted Wings (gf)
5 for 8.99 / 10 for 16.99

Bleu Cheese & Onion Dip w/ Kettle Chips (gf)

10.99Caesar Salad
romaine, pretzel croutons, 
classic caesar dressing, parmesan

Warm Cheesy Spinach & Artichoke w/ Grilled Pita*

Seasonal Unified Salad
spring greens, roasted corn & tomatoes, 
pickled onion, cotija cheese, tortilla shards,
avocado buttermilk dressing

11.99

f o o d .

House Made Peppercorn Herb Boursin Cheese w/ Grilled Pita*

S A L A D S

10.99Margherita Style
marinara, basil, mozzarella

Meat Lovers
marinara, bacon, chorizo, sausage, mozzarella

12.99

F L A T B R E A D S

12.99Burger
ale braised onions, bacon, white cheddar, chipotle sauce,
lettuce, roasted tomato, pickle chips, brioche roll
*substitute black bean burger or impossible patty 

S A N D W I C H E S

12.99Italian Sausage 
onions & peppers, mozzarella,
crusty italian roll 

Buffalo Chicken Quesadilla
pulled buffalo chicken, colby jack cheese,
scallion, blue cheese sauce

10.99

12.99Chicken & Waffle Bites
crispy chicken nuggets & belgian waffles
with maple hot honey butter drizzle

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
add: buffalo chicken (3.99), Beer-B-Q pulled
pork (3.99), or bacon, jalapeño & scallion (2.99) 

12.99

M A I N S

6.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

add grilled chicken for 4.99 - gluten free available

substitute 10-inch gluten free cauliflower crust for 4.99 

Pulled Pork
avocado, pepper jack cheese, pickled onion,
brioche roll

12.99 Meatball Hero
meatballs marinara, mozzarella cheese,
crusty Italian roll

12.99

served with tuscan style pasta salad with citrus vinaigrette.  substitute tater tots for 2.99
substitute gluten free for all sandwiches with roll for 2.99

6.99White Cheddar Mac & Cheese

K I D S

5.99Cheese Quesadilla with Marinara

4.99Cheesy Bacon Tots (gf) 6.99Crispy Chicken Nuggets & Tater Tots
Bar-B-Q sauce

*substitute gluten free with tortilla chips


